
Friday, 11 July 2025

1 Bannan, Carter 45 - 0 46 - 0 54 - 0 46 - 0 191 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

1 Hemsher, Kayden 96 - 4 83 - 2 98 - 5 88 - 0 365 - 11

2 Wildenborg, Sierra 97 - 5 81 - 0 90 - 1 85 - 3 353 - 9

3 Vasek, James 97 - 4 72 - 0 88 - 2 93 - 4 350 - 10

4 Isaacs, Brayden 90 - 0 79 - 3 86 - 0 88 - 1 343 - 4

5 Hinton, Faith 85 - 1 77 - 0 88 - 1 85 - 2 335 - 4

6 Edwards, Will 96 - 2 62 - 0 91 - 0 76 - 0 325 - 2

7 Hinton, Grace 89 - 1 64 - 0 87 - 0 76 - 0 316 - 1

8 Mantey King, Katheryn 92 - 2 60 - 0 81 - 0 82 - 1 315 - 3

9 Gieser, Patrick 77 - 0 40 - 0 67 - 1 51 - 0 235 - 1

10 Burruss, Trevan 51 - 0 39 - 0 52 - 1 43 - 0 185 - 1



Friday, 11 July 2025

1 Sheen, Sadie 94 - 3 48 - 0 76 - 1 80 - 0 298 - 4

2 Ogden, Maura 83 - 2 52 - 1 65 - 1 57 - 1 257 - 5

3 Cocco, Michael 85 - 3 43 - 0 55 - 0 56 - 0 239 - 3

4 Ray, Charlotte 80 - 1 35 - 0 56 - 0 46 - 0 217 - 1

5 Hopkinson, Brynlee 62 - 0 39 - 0 57 - 0 38 - 0 196 - 0

6 Wildenborg, Isabella 56 - 0 37 - 0 52 - 1 44 - 0 189 - 1

7 Gonzales, Levi 64 - 1 37 - 1 41 - 1 45 - 0 187 - 3

8 Nielson, Romeyo 54 - 1 21 - 0 54 - 0 44 - 0 173 - 1

9 Lehr , Carter 75 - 0 20 - 0 48 - 1 22 - 1 165 - 2

10 Irvine, Caleb 57 - 1 10 - 0 51 - 0 36 - 0 154 - 1

11 Lehman, Hannah 46 - 0 33 - 0 27 - 0 38 - 0 144 - 0

12 Smith, Stetson 43 - 0 28 - 0 28 - 0 37 - 0 136 - 0

13 Feather, Ridley 12 - 0 33 - 0 57 - 0 19 - 0 121 - 0

14 Whipple, Isaac 25 - 0 38 - 0 18 - 0 32 - 0 113 - 0

15 Hammerich, Cooper 36 - 0 25 - 0 6 - 0 29 - 0 96 - 0

16 Blair, Joshua 14 - 0 13 - 0 26 - 0 36 - 0 89 - 0

17 Burt, Brody 30 - 0 5 - 0 11 - 0 25 - 0 71 - 0

18 Corliss, Calamity 12 - 0 13 - 0 0 - 0 21 - 0 46 - 0

19 Todd, Sawyer 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

1 Feathers, Lucas 70 - 1 92 - 1 84 - 2 93 - 1 339 - 5

2 Isaacs, Kanyon 96 - 2 75 - 0 86 - 1 78 - 0 335 - 3

3 Ray, Harry 77 - 0 64 - 0 82 - 1 84 - 2 307 - 3

4 Hemsher, Sawyer 88 - 1 67 - 1 84 - 0 64 - 0 303 - 2

5 Warpness, Taten 85 - 1 44 - 1 92 - 2 73 - 0 294 - 4

6 Burt, Peyton 77 - 1 62 - 1 76 - 0 61 - 0 276 - 2

7 Blakesley, Colton 74 - 2 58 - 0 82 - 1 56 - 0 270 - 3

8 Smith, Cordel 89 - 1 32 - 0 71 - 0 78 - 2 270 - 3

9 Decker, Max 85 - 1 48 - 0 61 - 0 74 - 0 268 - 1

10 Davis, Jade 80 - 0 45 - 0 74 - 0 59 - 0 258 - 0

11 Cortez, Zachary 87 - 1 47 - 0 72 - 0 50 - 1 256 - 2

12 Hinton, Noah 78 - 0 47 - 0 71 - 2 56 - 0 252 - 2

13 Arnold, Eli 78 - 1 25 - 0 80 - 1 65 - 0 248 - 2

14 Hammerich, Cort 81 - 1 49 - 0 59 - 0 57 - 0 246 - 1

15 Lenardson, Tanner 77 - 1 39 - 0 65 - 0 60 - 0 241 - 1

16 Vallot, Zoey 81 - 1 35 - 0 53 - 0 66 - 1 235 - 2

17 Juhl, Chase 70 - 1 27 - 0 69 - 0 66 - 0 232 - 1

18 Kimzey, Connor 61 - 0 64 - 1 53 - 1 51 - 0 229 - 2

19 Martin, Macy 80 - 3 56 - 0 47 - 0 37 - 0 220 - 3

20 Undem, Jacob 77 - 1 26 - 0 45 - 0 68 - 1 216 - 2

21 Litynski, Cody 65 - 0 34 - 0 62 - 0 50 - 0 211 - 0

22 Jairell , Hadley 80 - 1 32 - 0 57 - 0 40 - 0 209 - 1

23 Sheen, Tucker 60 - 0 23 - 0 59 - 0 67 - 1 209 - 1

24 Sams, Clyde 82 - 1 46 - 0 42 - 0 38 - 0 208 - 1

25 Masters, Kade 53 - 0 41 - 0 56 - 0 58 - 1 208 - 1

26 Lehman, Jonathan 81 - 2 24 - 0 50 - 0 50 - 0 205 - 2

27 Dicks, Dylan 70 - 0 38 - 1 47 - 0 50 - 0 205 - 1

28 EASTON, Timberlee 60 - 0 25 - 0 48 - 0 69 - 2 202 - 2

29 Too, Michael 48 - 1 38 - 0 54 - 0 50 - 1 190 - 2

30 Travis, Aidan 48 - 0 40 - 0 60 - 0 41 - 0 189 - 0

31 Taylor, Lyla 74 - 3 35 - 1 34 - 0 44 - 0 187 - 4

32 Groshart , Tucker 72 - 0 40 - 1 40 - 0 33 - 0 185 - 1

33 Vasek, Samuel 58 - 0 38 - 0 31 - 0 50 - 0 177 - 0

34 Wildenborg, Clayton 63 - 2 30 - 0 55 - 0 28 - 0 176 - 2

35 Eberline, Cameron 57 - 0 47 - 1 25 - 0 46 - 0 175 - 1

36 Leighton, Stella 62 - 1 45 - 0 43 - 0 24 - 0 174 - 1

37 Pavey, Teven 34 - 0 43 - 1 49 - 0 47 - 0 173 - 1

38 Borgerding, Emeric 66 - 0 38 - 1 52 - 0 16 - 0 172 - 1

39 Martin , Jason 57 - 0 30 - 0 48 - 0 36 - 0 171 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

40 Yeager, Cody 27 - 0 36 - 0 58 - 2 44 - 0 165 - 2

41 Nielson, Angelo 60 - 0 20 - 0 28 - 0 47 - 0 155 - 0

42 Reed, Matthew 61 - 2 24 - 1 21 - 0 36 - 0 142 - 3

43 Bottger, Austin 35 - 0 39 - 0 20 - 0 34 - 0 128 - 0

44 Borgerding, Therese 49 - 0 15 - 0 24 - 0 18 - 0 106 - 0

45 Collins, Liberty 40 - 1 12 - 0 23 - 0 19 - 0 94 - 1

46 Light, Garret 7 - 0 18 - 0 39 - 0 28 - 0 92 - 0

47 Bradeen , Andrew 17 - 0 11 - 0 11 - 0 7 - 0 46 - 0

48 Buck, Hailey 16 - 1 6 - 0 0 - 0 20 - 0 42 - 1

49 Bray, Scarlett 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

49 Todd, Finnley 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

1 Erickson, Dakota 98 - 5 83 - 0 88 - 0 89 - 2 358 - 7

2 Jairell, Makyna 99 - 5 80 - 2 87 - 1 90 - 2 356 - 10

3 Lowe, Reese 88 - 3 76 - 0 94 - 2 90 - 0 348 - 5

4 Feathers , Ellie 97 - 3 83 - 2 77 - 1 88 - 0 345 - 6

5 Feathers , Esther 96 - 2 76 - 0 91 - 1 74 - 0 337 - 3

6 Kimzey, Taylor 96 - 2 74 - 0 86 - 1 81 - 0 337 - 3

7 Lowe, Sean 89 - 2 78 - 1 83 - 0 85 - 1 335 - 4

8 Knowlton, William 88 - 0 76 - 2 86 - 0 84 - 0 334 - 2

9 Vasek, Adelaide 91 - 0 75 - 0 91 - 3 76 - 2 333 - 5

10 Rogers, Trenton 86 - 1 72 - 0 90 - 0 76 - 0 324 - 1

11 Edwards , Hardy 88 - 2 71 - 1 87 - 2 76 - 0 322 - 5

12 Schmaus, Vance 88 - 1 68 - 0 81 - 2 85 - 1 322 - 4

13 Feathers, Ian 84 - 0 74 - 1 82 - 1 77 - 1 317 - 3

14 Ellis, Eva 89 - 1 55 - 0 87 - 2 85 - 0 316 - 3

15 Erickson, Trey 91 - 2 66 - 0 82 - 0 77 - 0 316 - 2

16 Greene, Marcus 97 - 5 41 - 0 88 - 1 83 - 1 309 - 7

17 Martin, Claire 88 - 1 56 - 1 85 - 2 76 - 2 305 - 6

18 Donaldson, Macie 83 - 0 57 - 1 85 - 0 79 - 1 304 - 2

19 Pfeil, Ruben 82 - 0 52 - 1 79 - 1 86 - 2 299 - 4

20 Ellis, Philip 89 - 1 52 - 0 75 - 0 80 - 1 296 - 2

21 Lemons, Riley 84 - 1 57 - 2 78 - 1 73 - 2 292 - 6

22 Schmaus, Keen 80 - 0 62 - 1 65 - 0 73 - 0 280 - 1

23 Sedman, Jack 73 - 0 55 - 0 75 - 0 75 - 0 278 - 0

24 Hopkins, Breena 92 - 2 41 - 0 71 - 1 67 - 0 271 - 3

25 Gieser, James 77 - 0 62 - 1 66 - 1 66 - 0 271 - 2

26 Gieser, Monica 75 - 1 62 - 0 62 - 0 66 - 0 265 - 1

27 Gjini, Elena 80 - 1 47 - 0 78 - 3 59 - 0 264 - 4

28 Bottger, Savannah 80 - 1 52 - 0 74 - 1 58 - 0 264 - 2

29 Meyer, Owen 77 - 0 46 - 0 65 - 2 72 - 0 260 - 2

30 Bray, Presley 79 - 0 46 - 0 70 - 0 59 - 0 254 - 0

31 Muecke, Tucker 85 - 3 40 - 0 74 - 1 53 - 1 252 - 5

32 Bristow, Conner 80 - 1 35 - 0 50 - 0 83 - 1 248 - 2

33 McConahay, Ryker 66 - 0 41 - 0 68 - 0 70 - 0 245 - 0

34 Mahon, Isla 70 - 1 37 - 0 66 - 2 60 - 0 233 - 3

35 Letherman-Onstine, Orin 77 - 0 22 - 0 84 - 0 36 - 0 219 - 0

36 White, Austin 51 - 0 48 - 1 65 - 1 50 - 0 214 - 2

37 REED, BENJAMIN 72 - 1 37 - 0 45 - 0 59 - 0 213 - 1

38 Hurley, Cooper 52 - 0 45 - 0 73 - 0 38 - 1 208 - 1

39 Chenevey, Braden 55 - 0 40 - 0 58 - 0 41 - 1 194 - 1



Friday, 11 July 2025

40 Harman, Cord 68 - 0 33 - 0 47 - 0 33 - 0 181 - 0

41 Pavey, Trevore 49 - 0 36 - 0 49 - 0 27 - 0 161 - 0

42 Seyfang , Abigail 38 - 0 20 - 0 27 - 0 33 - 0 118 - 0

43 Bayne, Avery 47 - 0 9 - 0 29 - 0 24 - 0 109 - 0

44 Winn, William 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

44 Smith, Miranda 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

44 DeBree, Baylee 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

1 Goolsbey, Rowdee 66 - 0 42 - 0 47 - 0 41 - 0 196 - 0

2 Yeager, Chad 54 - 0 45 - 0 35 - 0 50 - 0 184 - 0

3 Goolsbey, Rhylee 61 - 0 34 - 0 45 - 0 38 - 0 178 - 0

4 Carter, Riley 66 - 0 26 - 0 37 - 0 42 - 1 171 - 1

5 Borgerding, Adrian 40 - 0 29 - 0 46 - 0 44 - 0 159 - 0

6 Edwards, Chase 54 - 0 42 - 0 39 - 0 22 - 0 157 - 0

7 Lowe, Mason 46 - 0 25 - 0 60 - 0 26 - 0 157 - 0

8 Mealor, Bracken 29 - 0 28 - 0 52 - 0 37 - 0 146 - 0

9 Besneatte, Greer 43 - 0 29 - 0 55 - 0 14 - 0 141 - 0

10 Betcher, Annabelle 48 - 0 22 - 0 36 - 0 34 - 0 140 - 0

11 Foos, Benton 53 - 0 0 - 0 59 - 0 25 - 0 137 - 0

12 Otte , Colt 46 - 0 13 - 0 32 - 0 39 - 0 130 - 0

13 Thompson, Roady 29 - 0 27 - 0 41 - 0 32 - 0 129 - 0

14 Cervantes, Jordan 46 - 0 21 - 1 29 - 0 31 - 0 127 - 1

15 Weeldreyer, Rosin 54 - 0 14 - 0 43 - 0 16 - 0 127 - 0

16 Hofer, Waylon 50 - 0 29 - 0 12 - 0 33 - 0 124 - 0

17 Lassiter, Drake 28 - 0 29 - 0 31 - 0 35 - 0 123 - 0

18 Gieser, Benedict 28 - 0 26 - 0 30 - 0 38 - 0 122 - 0

19 Otten, Garrett 29 - 0 25 - 0 36 - 0 25 - 0 115 - 0

20 LESTER, Nash 24 - 0 13 - 0 36 - 1 40 - 0 113 - 1

21 Timmons, Tristan 25 - 0 28 - 0 34 - 0 26 - 0 113 - 0

22 Haskins, Ian 27 - 0 25 - 0 28 - 1 29 - 0 109 - 1

23 Mealor, Grady 37 - 0 36 - 0 29 - 0 5 - 0 107 - 0

24 Ledgerwood, Coltan 16 - 0 31 - 0 40 - 0 19 - 0 106 - 0

25 Decker, Samuel 31 - 0 24 - 0 18 - 0 33 - 0 106 - 0

26 Carpenter, Blake 46 - 0 11 - 0 25 - 0 24 - 0 106 - 0

27 Juhl, Riley 19 - 0 27 - 1 32 - 0 20 - 0 98 - 1

28 Meyer, Loagen 33 - 0 8 - 0 40 - 1 15 - 0 96 - 1

29 Clifton, Prentiss 19 - 0 20 - 0 24 - 0 25 - 0 88 - 0

30 Baker, Rowdy 6 - 0 29 - 0 13 - 0 37 - 0 85 - 0

31 Edwards, Jasper 9 - 0 22 - 0 29 - 0 24 - 0 84 - 0

32 James , Martin 44 - 0 0 - 0 12 - 0 28 - 0 84 - 0

33 Larson, Kimber 22 - 0 9 - 0 20 - 0 31 - 0 82 - 0

34 Collins, Justice 12 - 0 13 - 0 21 - 0 34 - 0 80 - 0

35 Hartshorn, Liam 30 - 0 5 - 0 30 - 0 15 - 0 80 - 0

36 McConahay, Rhett 25 - 0 14 - 0 18 - 0 18 - 0 75 - 0

37 Lang, Tapp 20 - 0 17 - 0 18 - 0 18 - 0 73 - 0

38 Storment, William 24 - 1 7 - 0 5 - 0 36 - 0 72 - 1

39 Schmaus, Treu 11 - 0 13 - 0 24 - 0 23 - 0 71 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

40 Storment, Calen 27 - 0 10 - 0 16 - 0 14 - 0 67 - 0

41 Adams, Allison 17 - 0 26 - 0 5 - 0 17 - 0 65 - 0

42 La Rue , Elena 20 - 0 22 - 0 7 - 0 16 - 0 65 - 0

43 Saur, Trey 16 - 0 26 - 0 5 - 0 16 - 0 63 - 0

44 Lamb, Kullen 6 - 0 14 - 0 13 - 0 28 - 0 61 - 0

45 Ray, Frankie 21 - 0 6 - 0 11 - 0 23 - 0 61 - 0

46 Sutton, Christopher 12 - 0 7 - 0 20 - 0 20 - 0 59 - 0

47 Davis , James 20 - 0 7 - 0 21 - 0 11 - 0 59 - 0

48 Gustman, Carl 14 - 0 7 - 0 20 - 0 17 - 0 58 - 0

49 Talmadge, Rachel 26 - 0 0 - 0 14 - 0 17 - 0 57 - 0

50 Klopfenstein, Brylee 6 - 0 15 - 0 12 - 0 23 - 0 56 - 0

51 Jones, Beau 16 - 0 12 - 0 16 - 0 11 - 0 55 - 0

52 Collins, Revere 18 - 0 0 - 0 21 - 0 10 - 0 49 - 0

53 Dixon, Amberlyn 10 - 0 5 - 0 21 - 0 6 - 0 42 - 0

54 Gieser, Dominic 14 - 0 15 - 0 0 - 0 7 - 0 36 - 0

55 Lemons, Max 7 - 0 6 - 0 9 - 0 14 - 0 36 - 0

56 Milhous, Howard 0 - 0 13 - 0 17 - 0 0 - 0 30 - 0

57 Undem, Sam 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

57 Eardley, Gunnar 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

57 Merrell, Emery 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

57 Protsman, Tinlee 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

1 Goolsbey, Rhett 72 - 0 77 - 1 79 - 0 73 - 1 301 - 2

2 Haskins, Ira 73 - 1 48 - 0 70 - 0 66 - 0 257 - 1

3 James , Bridger 66 - 0 45 - 0 64 - 0 68 - 0 243 - 0

4 Pfeil, Reid 71 - 0 42 - 0 57 - 0 55 - 0 225 - 0

5 Gieser, Gregory 62 - 1 48 - 0 60 - 0 51 - 1 221 - 2

6 Serr, Hayden 68 - 0 24 - 0 53 - 0 53 - 0 198 - 0

7 Cook, Brayden 48 - 0 37 - 0 48 - 0 63 - 0 196 - 0

8 Otten, Kelsey 84 - 2 33 - 0 42 - 1 33 - 0 192 - 3

9 Undem, Lucas 59 - 0 40 - 0 60 - 2 27 - 0 186 - 2

10 Seyfang, Payton 54 - 0 40 - 0 51 - 0 38 - 1 183 - 1

11 Fetter, Addison 63 - 1 38 - 0 54 - 0 27 - 0 182 - 1

12 McMillin, Kaden 61 - 0 17 - 0 60 - 0 18 - 0 156 - 0

13 Lemons, Addison 50 - 0 14 - 0 46 - 0 42 - 0 152 - 0

14 Decker, Gabriel 50 - 0 33 - 0 48 - 0 19 - 0 150 - 0

15 Muecke, Charlee 47 - 1 24 - 0 28 - 0 50 - 0 149 - 1

16 King, Nate 39 - 0 23 - 0 56 - 1 31 - 0 149 - 1

17 Keyes, Knox 48 - 0 19 - 0 26 - 0 50 - 0 143 - 0

18 Yeager, Colton 45 - 0 26 - 0 27 - 0 38 - 0 136 - 0

19 Chenevey, Aaron 50 - 0 34 - 0 24 - 0 25 - 0 133 - 0

20 Gieser, Owen 42 - 0 33 - 0 10 - 0 46 - 0 131 - 0

21 Reinholz , John 34 - 1 14 - 0 55 - 0 21 - 0 124 - 1

22 Lamb, Iva 43 - 0 18 - 0 34 - 0 28 - 0 123 - 0

23 Schlagel, Ryan 42 - 0 17 - 0 39 - 0 17 - 0 115 - 0

24 Johnson, Mason 36 - 0 33 - 0 32 - 0 11 - 0 112 - 0

25 Hopkins, Seth 44 - 0 29 - 0 19 - 0 20 - 0 112 - 0

26 Kertz, Hunter 33 - 0 27 - 0 21 - 0 30 - 0 111 - 0

27 Waid, Jazmine 52 - 0 10 - 0 18 - 0 24 - 0 104 - 0

28 Adams, Wyatt 12 - 0 17 - 0 55 - 0 19 - 0 103 - 0

29 Cortez, Katelyn 61 - 0 20 - 0 11 - 0 6 - 0 98 - 0

30 Fetter, Connor 35 - 0 19 - 0 19 - 0 24 - 0 97 - 0

31 Staley, Evalina 43 - 0 5 - 0 15 - 0 30 - 0 93 - 0

32 Cervantes, Grace 42 - 1 27 - 0 11 - 0 12 - 0 92 - 1

33 Young, Stetzen 35 - 1 5 - 0 19 - 0 28 - 1 87 - 2

34 Dixon, Max 5 - 0 36 - 0 26 - 0 20 - 0 87 - 0

35 Engelhaupt, Justin 24 - 0 21 - 0 29 - 0 13 - 0 87 - 0

36 Clifton, Noah 30 - 1 20 - 0 6 - 0 29 - 0 85 - 1

37 Sirbaugh, Levi 33 - 0 15 - 0 28 - 0 5 - 0 81 - 0

38 Varland, Lincoln 28 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 22 - 0 79 - 0

39 Binder, Andrew 7 - 0 24 - 0 33 - 0 13 - 0 77 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

40 Kuntz, Khloe 30 - 0 23 - 0 6 - 0 13 - 0 72 - 0

41 Marquiss , Teagan 14 - 0 16 - 0 7 - 0 30 - 0 67 - 0

42 Klopfenstein, Barrett 17 - 0 17 - 0 20 - 0 10 - 0 64 - 0

43 Shepherd , Kimber 7 - 0 12 - 0 12 - 0 22 - 0 53 - 0

44 Zeller, Ander 17 - 0 5 - 0 15 - 0 9 - 0 46 - 0

45 Hooten, Abigail 0 - 0 8 - 0 11 - 0 11 - 0 30 - 0

46 Vorn, Lexi 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

46 Hamilton, Ryder 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

46 Hurd, Sarah 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

1 Pollock, Kadin 67 - 0 86 - 1 87 - 2 71 - 1 311 - 4

2 Ferguson, Samuel 75 - 1 64 - 0 78 - 1 79 - 2 296 - 4

3 Little, Seldon 84 - 1 53 - 0 85 - 2 71 - 0 293 - 3

4 Goolsbey, Russell 77 - 0 79 - 1 64 - 0 59 - 0 279 - 1

5 Frandsen, Isaac 85 - 2 68 - 0 74 - 1 48 - 0 275 - 3

6 Shepherd , Destiny 74 - 1 57 - 0 61 - 0 67 - 0 259 - 1

7 Dale, Brianna 62 - 0 44 - 0 61 - 0 60 - 0 227 - 0

8 Undem, Nathan 55 - 0 48 - 0 74 - 0 49 - 1 226 - 1

9 Estes, Maria 74 - 1 36 - 0 69 - 0 40 - 1 219 - 2

10 Hooten, Brix 45 - 0 54 - 0 64 - 0 56 - 0 219 - 0

11 Milek, Logan 78 - 0 28 - 1 56 - 1 52 - 0 214 - 2

12 Dale, Brandon 80 - 2 40 - 0 55 - 0 32 - 0 207 - 2

13 Weeldreyer, Stran 56 - 0 32 - 0 56 - 0 62 - 0 206 - 0

14 Howard, Conner 56 - 0 31 - 0 61 - 0 54 - 0 202 - 0

15 Brence, Charlee 57 - 0 33 - 0 50 - 0 52 - 0 192 - 0

16 Bell, Emiliano 64 - 0 26 - 0 52 - 0 23 - 0 165 - 0

17 Betcher, Taylor 54 - 0 32 - 0 41 - 1 34 - 0 161 - 1

18 Hooten, Stone 51 - 0 25 - 0 38 - 0 39 - 0 153 - 0

19 Robison, Carter 33 - 1 38 - 0 38 - 0 40 - 0 149 - 1

20 Binder, Kaitlyn 26 - 0 31 - 0 34 - 0 47 - 0 138 - 0

21 Shepherd , Remington 58 - 0 22 - 0 26 - 0 30 - 1 136 - 1

22 McCully, Kadyn 30 - 0 32 - 0 24 - 0 46 - 0 132 - 0

23 McFarlin, Colter 53 - 0 31 - 0 21 - 0 22 - 0 127 - 0

24 Andersen, Kodie 63 - 0 27 - 0 22 - 0 11 - 0 123 - 0

25 Martin , Don 53 - 0 18 - 0 33 - 1 17 - 0 121 - 1

26 Bayne, Emma 26 - 0 32 - 0 38 - 0 22 - 0 118 - 0

27 McFarlin, Gaige 33 - 0 42 - 1 9 - 0 31 - 0 115 - 1

28 Hatch, Wyatt 42 - 0 19 - 0 30 - 0 14 - 0 105 - 0

29 Klopfenstein, Brynne 18 - 0 45 - 0 12 - 0 29 - 0 104 - 0

30 Storment, Brayden 10 - 0 5 - 0 40 - 0 40 - 0 95 - 0

31 Brown, Terak 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

Hemsher, Kayden 96 - 4 83 - 2 98 - 5 88 - 0 365 - 11
Wildenborg, Sierra 97 - 5 81 - 0 90 - 1 85 - 3 353 - 9
Vasek, James 97 - 4 72 - 0 88 - 2 93 - 4 350 - 10
Isaacs, Brayden 90 - 0 79 - 3 86 - 0 88 - 1 343 - 4

Hinton, Faith 85 - 1 77 - 0 88 - 1 85 - 2 335 - 4
Edwards, Will 96 - 2 62 - 0 91 - 0 76 - 0 325 - 2
Hinton, Grace 89 - 1 64 - 0 87 - 0 76 - 0 316 - 1
Burruss, Trevan 51 - 0 39 - 0 52 - 1 43 - 0 185 - 1

Gieser, James 77 - 0 62 - 1 66 - 1 66 - 0 271 - 2
Gieser, Monica 75 - 1 62 - 0 62 - 0 66 - 0 265 - 1
Gieser, Patrick 77 - 0 40 - 0 67 - 1 51 - 0 235 - 1



Friday, 11 July 2025

Ray, Harry 77 - 0 64 - 0 82 - 1 84 - 2 307 - 3
Hemsher, Sawyer 88 - 1 67 - 1 84 - 0 64 - 0 303 - 2
Sheen, Sadie 94 - 3 48 - 0 76 - 1 80 - 0 298 - 4
Cocco, Michael 85 - 3 43 - 0 55 - 0 56 - 0 239 - 3

Isaacs, Kanyon 96 - 2 75 - 0 86 - 1 78 - 0 335 - 3
Warpness, Taten 85 - 1 44 - 1 92 - 2 73 - 0 294 - 4
Decker, Max 85 - 1 48 - 0 61 - 0 74 - 0 268 - 1
Davis, Jade 80 - 0 45 - 0 74 - 0 59 - 0 258 - 0

Feathers, Lucas 70 - 1 92 - 1 84 - 2 93 - 1 339 - 5
Undem, Jacob 77 - 1 26 - 0 45 - 0 68 - 1 216 - 2
Dicks, Dylan 70 - 0 38 - 1 47 - 0 50 - 0 205 - 1
Leighton, Stella 62 - 1 45 - 0 43 - 0 24 - 0 174 - 1

Smith, Cordel 89 - 1 32 - 0 71 - 0 78 - 2 270 - 3
Cortez, Zachary 87 - 1 47 - 0 72 - 0 50 - 1 256 - 2
Eberline, Cameron 57 - 0 47 - 1 25 - 0 46 - 0 175 - 1
Martin , Jason 57 - 0 30 - 0 48 - 0 36 - 0 171 - 0

Burt, Peyton 77 - 1 62 - 1 76 - 0 61 - 0 276 - 2
Litynski, Cody 65 - 0 34 - 0 62 - 0 50 - 0 211 - 0
Vasek, Samuel 58 - 0 38 - 0 31 - 0 50 - 0 177 - 0
Lehman, Hannah 46 - 0 33 - 0 27 - 0 38 - 0 144 - 0

Kimzey, Connor 61 - 0 64 - 1 53 - 1 51 - 0 229 - 2
Martin, Macy 80 - 3 56 - 0 47 - 0 37 - 0 220 - 3
Sheen, Tucker 60 - 0 23 - 0 59 - 0 67 - 1 209 - 1
Wildenborg, Clayton 63 - 2 30 - 0 55 - 0 28 - 0 176 - 2

Arnold, Eli 78 - 1 25 - 0 80 - 1 65 - 0 248 - 2
Vallot, Zoey 81 - 1 35 - 0 53 - 0 66 - 1 235 - 2
Irvine, Caleb 57 - 1 10 - 0 51 - 0 36 - 0 154 - 1

Hinton, Noah 78 - 0 47 - 0 71 - 2 56 - 0 252 - 2
Masters, Kade 53 - 0 41 - 0 56 - 0 58 - 1 208 - 1
Edwards, Chase 54 - 0 42 - 0 39 - 0 22 - 0 157 - 0
Edwards, Jasper 9 - 0 22 - 0 29 - 0 24 - 0 84 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

Juhl, Chase 70 - 1 27 - 0 69 - 0 66 - 0 232 - 1
Too, Michael 48 - 1 38 - 0 54 - 0 50 - 1 190 - 2
Travis, Aidan 48 - 0 40 - 0 60 - 0 41 - 0 189 - 0
Borgerding, Therese 49 - 0 15 - 0 24 - 0 18 - 0 106 - 0

Hammerich, Cort 81 - 1 49 - 0 59 - 0 57 - 0 246 - 1
Pavey, Teven 34 - 0 43 - 1 49 - 0 47 - 0 173 - 1
Light, Garret 7 - 0 18 - 0 39 - 0 28 - 0 92 - 0

Blakesley, Colton 74 - 2 58 - 0 82 - 1 56 - 0 270 - 3
King, Nate 39 - 0 23 - 0 56 - 1 31 - 0 149 - 1
Blair, Joshua 14 - 0 13 - 0 26 - 0 36 - 0 89 - 0

Hopkinson, Brynlee 62 - 0 39 - 0 57 - 0 38 - 0 196 - 0
Feather, Ridley 12 - 0 33 - 0 57 - 0 19 - 0 121 - 0
Staley, Evalina 43 - 0 5 - 0 15 - 0 30 - 0 93 - 0

Lenardson, Tanner 77 - 1 39 - 0 65 - 0 60 - 0 241 - 1
Whipple, Isaac 25 - 0 38 - 0 18 - 0 32 - 0 113 - 0
Bradeen , Andrew 17 - 0 11 - 0 11 - 0 7 - 0 46 - 0
Todd, Finnley 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Pfeil, Reid 71 - 0 42 - 0 57 - 0 55 - 0 225 - 0
Engelhaupt, Justin 24 - 0 21 - 0 29 - 0 13 - 0 87 - 0
Binder, Andrew 7 - 0 24 - 0 33 - 0 13 - 0 77 - 0
Milhous, Howard 0 - 0 13 - 0 17 - 0 0 - 0 30 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

Lowe, Reese 88 - 3 76 - 0 94 - 2 90 - 0 348 - 5
Feathers , Ellie 97 - 3 83 - 2 77 - 1 88 - 0 345 - 6
Feathers , Esther 96 - 2 76 - 0 91 - 1 74 - 0 337 - 3
Erickson, Trey 91 - 2 66 - 0 82 - 0 77 - 0 316 - 2

Jairell, Makyna 99 - 5 80 - 2 87 - 1 90 - 2 356 - 10
Kimzey, Taylor 96 - 2 74 - 0 86 - 1 81 - 0 337 - 3
Vasek, Adelaide 91 - 0 75 - 0 91 - 3 76 - 2 333 - 5
Greene, Marcus 97 - 5 41 - 0 88 - 1 83 - 1 309 - 7

Erickson, Dakota 98 - 5 83 - 0 88 - 0 89 - 2 358 - 7
Ellis, Eva 89 - 1 55 - 0 87 - 2 85 - 0 316 - 3
Donaldson, Macie 83 - 0 57 - 1 85 - 0 79 - 1 304 - 2
Ellis, Philip 89 - 1 52 - 0 75 - 0 80 - 1 296 - 2

Lowe, Sean 89 - 2 78 - 1 83 - 0 85 - 1 335 - 4
Feathers, Ian 84 - 0 74 - 1 82 - 1 77 - 1 317 - 3
Bray, Presley 79 - 0 46 - 0 70 - 0 59 - 0 254 - 0
Muecke, Tucker 85 - 3 40 - 0 74 - 1 53 - 1 252 - 5

Rogers, Trenton 86 - 1 72 - 0 90 - 0 76 - 0 324 - 1
Martin, Claire 88 - 1 56 - 1 85 - 2 76 - 2 305 - 6
Mahon, Isla 70 - 1 37 - 0 66 - 2 60 - 0 233 - 3
DeBree, Baylee 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Lemons, Riley 84 - 1 57 - 2 78 - 1 73 - 2 292 - 6
Hopkins, Breena 92 - 2 41 - 0 71 - 1 67 - 0 271 - 3
Bottger, Savannah 80 - 1 52 - 0 74 - 1 58 - 0 264 - 2

Pfeil, Ruben 82 - 0 52 - 1 79 - 1 86 - 2 299 - 4
Little, Seldon 84 - 1 53 - 0 85 - 2 71 - 0 293 - 3
Hurley, Cooper 52 - 0 45 - 0 73 - 0 38 - 1 208 - 1
Binder, Kaitlyn 26 - 0 31 - 0 34 - 0 47 - 0 138 - 0

Bristow, Conner 80 - 1 35 - 0 50 - 0 83 - 1 248 - 2
Bell, Emiliano 64 - 0 26 - 0 52 - 0 23 - 0 165 - 0
Seyfang , Abigail 38 - 0 20 - 0 27 - 0 33 - 0 118 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

Goolsbey, Rhett 72 - 0 77 - 1 79 - 0 73 - 1 301 - 2
Serr, Hayden 68 - 0 24 - 0 53 - 0 53 - 0 198 - 0
Goolsbey, Rowdee 66 - 0 42 - 0 47 - 0 41 - 0 196 - 0
Undem, Lucas 59 - 0 40 - 0 60 - 2 27 - 0 186 - 2

Haskins, Ira 73 - 1 48 - 0 70 - 0 66 - 0 257 - 1
James , Bridger 66 - 0 45 - 0 64 - 0 68 - 0 243 - 0
Haskins, Ian 27 - 0 25 - 0 28 - 1 29 - 0 109 - 1
Hartshorn, Liam 30 - 0 5 - 0 30 - 0 15 - 0 80 - 0

Gieser, Gregory 62 - 1 48 - 0 60 - 0 51 - 1 221 - 2
Borgerding, Adrian 40 - 0 29 - 0 46 - 0 44 - 0 159 - 0
Gieser, Owen 42 - 0 33 - 0 10 - 0 46 - 0 131 - 0
Varland, Lincoln 28 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 22 - 0 79 - 0

Goolsbey, Rhylee 61 - 0 34 - 0 45 - 0 38 - 0 178 - 0
Lowe, Mason 46 - 0 25 - 0 60 - 0 26 - 0 157 - 0
McMillin, Kaden 61 - 0 17 - 0 60 - 0 18 - 0 156 - 0
Timmons, Tristan 25 - 0 28 - 0 34 - 0 26 - 0 113 - 0

Yeager, Chad 54 - 0 45 - 0 35 - 0 50 - 0 184 - 0
Yeager, Cody 27 - 0 36 - 0 58 - 2 44 - 0 165 - 2
Yeager, Colton 45 - 0 26 - 0 27 - 0 38 - 0 136 - 0
Lang, Tapp 20 - 0 17 - 0 18 - 0 18 - 0 73 - 0

Cook, Brayden 48 - 0 37 - 0 48 - 0 63 - 0 196 - 0
Besneatte, Greer 43 - 0 29 - 0 55 - 0 14 - 0 141 - 0
Chenevey, Aaron 50 - 0 34 - 0 24 - 0 25 - 0 133 - 0

Otten, Kelsey 84 - 2 33 - 0 42 - 1 33 - 0 192 - 3
Foos, Benton 53 - 0 0 - 0 59 - 0 25 - 0 137 - 0
Otten, Garrett 29 - 0 25 - 0 36 - 0 25 - 0 115 - 0
Schlagel, Ryan 42 - 0 17 - 0 39 - 0 17 - 0 115 - 0

Decker, Gabriel 50 - 0 33 - 0 48 - 0 19 - 0 150 - 0
Gieser, Benedict 28 - 0 26 - 0 30 - 0 38 - 0 122 - 0
Decker, Samuel 31 - 0 24 - 0 18 - 0 33 - 0 106 - 0
Juhl, Riley 19 - 0 27 - 1 32 - 0 20 - 0 98 - 1



Friday, 11 July 2025

Keyes, Knox 48 - 0 19 - 0 26 - 0 50 - 0 143 - 0
Hofer, Waylon 50 - 0 29 - 0 12 - 0 33 - 0 124 - 0
Kertz, Hunter 33 - 0 27 - 0 21 - 0 30 - 0 111 - 0
Adams, Allison 17 - 0 26 - 0 5 - 0 17 - 0 65 - 0

Mealor, Bracken 29 - 0 28 - 0 52 - 0 37 - 0 146 - 0
Reinholz , John 34 - 1 14 - 0 55 - 0 21 - 0 124 - 1
Mealor, Grady 37 - 0 36 - 0 29 - 0 5 - 0 107 - 0
Schmaus, Treu 11 - 0 13 - 0 24 - 0 23 - 0 71 - 0

Lemons, Addison 50 - 0 14 - 0 46 - 0 42 - 0 152 - 0
Bottger, Austin 35 - 0 39 - 0 20 - 0 34 - 0 128 - 0
Zeller, Ander 17 - 0 5 - 0 15 - 0 9 - 0 46 - 0
Lemons, Max 7 - 0 6 - 0 9 - 0 14 - 0 36 - 0

Seyfang, Payton 54 - 0 40 - 0 51 - 0 38 - 1 183 - 1
McConahay, Rhett 25 - 0 14 - 0 18 - 0 18 - 0 75 - 0
La Rue , Elena 20 - 0 22 - 0 7 - 0 16 - 0 65 - 0

Lamb, Iva 43 - 0 18 - 0 34 - 0 28 - 0 123 - 0
Adams, Wyatt 12 - 0 17 - 0 55 - 0 19 - 0 103 - 0
Clifton, Prentiss 19 - 0 20 - 0 24 - 0 25 - 0 88 - 0
Eardley, Gunnar 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Betcher, Annabelle 48 - 0 22 - 0 36 - 0 34 - 0 140 - 0
Marquiss , Teagan 14 - 0 16 - 0 7 - 0 30 - 0 67 - 0
Gustman, Carl 14 - 0 7 - 0 20 - 0 17 - 0 58 - 0

Meyer, Loagen 33 - 0 8 - 0 40 - 1 15 - 0 96 - 1
James , Martin 44 - 0 0 - 0 12 - 0 28 - 0 84 - 0
Larson, Kimber 22 - 0 9 - 0 20 - 0 31 - 0 82 - 0
Sutton, Christopher 12 - 0 7 - 0 20 - 0 20 - 0 59 - 0

Weeldreyer, Rosin 54 - 0 14 - 0 43 - 0 16 - 0 127 - 0
Ledgerwood, Coltan 16 - 0 31 - 0 40 - 0 19 - 0 106 - 0
Merrell, Emery 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Young, Stetzen 35 - 1 5 - 0 19 - 0 28 - 1 87 - 2
Storment, William 24 - 1 7 - 0 5 - 0 36 - 0 72 - 1
Storment, Calen 27 - 0 10 - 0 16 - 0 14 - 0 67 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

Baker, Rowdy 6 - 0 29 - 0 13 - 0 37 - 0 85 - 0
Talmadge, Rachel 26 - 0 0 - 0 14 - 0 17 - 0 57 - 0
Gieser, Dominic 14 - 0 15 - 0 0 - 0 7 - 0 36 - 0



Friday, 11 July 2025

Goolsbey, Russell 77 - 0 79 - 1 64 - 0 59 - 0 279 - 1
Undem, Nathan 55 - 0 48 - 0 74 - 0 49 - 1 226 - 1
Estes, Maria 74 - 1 36 - 0 69 - 0 40 - 1 219 - 2
Howard, Conner 56 - 0 31 - 0 61 - 0 54 - 0 202 - 0

Frandsen, Isaac 85 - 2 68 - 0 74 - 1 48 - 0 275 - 3
Dale, Brianna 62 - 0 44 - 0 61 - 0 60 - 0 227 - 0
Dale, Brandon 80 - 2 40 - 0 55 - 0 32 - 0 207 - 2
Storment, Brayden 10 - 0 5 - 0 40 - 0 40 - 0 95 - 0

Hooten, Brix 45 - 0 54 - 0 64 - 0 56 - 0 219 - 0
Hooten, Stone 51 - 0 25 - 0 38 - 0 39 - 0 153 - 0
Hatch, Wyatt 42 - 0 19 - 0 30 - 0 14 - 0 105 - 0
Klopfenstein, Brynne 18 - 0 45 - 0 12 - 0 29 - 0 104 - 0

Milek, Logan 78 - 0 28 - 1 56 - 1 52 - 0 214 - 2
Martin , Don 53 - 0 18 - 0 33 - 1 17 - 0 121 - 1
Bayne, Emma 26 - 0 32 - 0 38 - 0 22 - 0 118 - 0
Brown, Terak 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Betcher, Taylor 54 - 0 32 - 0 41 - 1 34 - 0 161 - 1
McFarlin, Colter 53 - 0 31 - 0 21 - 0 22 - 0 127 - 0
Andersen, Kodie 63 - 0 27 - 0 22 - 0 11 - 0 123 - 0


